
DELUXE

3 NIGHTS  | PRICE PER ROOM |

€ 2,250.00
€ 2,400.00
€ 2,550.00
€ 2,950.00

SUITE
EXCLUSIVE SUITE
PRIVILEGE SUITE

DELUXE

4 NIGHTS  | PRICE PER ROOM |

€ 2,550.00
€ 2,800.00
€ 2,950.00
€ 3,300.00

SUITE
EXCLUSIVE SUITE
PRIVILEGE SUITE

THE PACKAGE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

STAY IN DOUBLE ROOM

OUR BREAKFAST

OUR TEA TIME FROM 4:00 PM TO 6:00 PM AT NUN BAR

 

NEW YEAR’S EVE DINNER FOR TWO PEOPLE AT 

OUR REOUR RESTAURANT BENEDIKTO: A SPARKLING NIGHT 

WITH LIVE MUSIC, WELCOME APERITIF AT NUN BAR 

AND MIDNIGHT TOAST (SELECTION OF WINES AND 

A BOTTLE FOR TOAST INCLUDED)

LIGHT LUNCH FOR TWO PEOPLE AT OUR NUN BAR: 

2 COURSES À LA CARTE (DRINKS NOT INCLUDED) 

ONE DAILY NUN SPA CIRCUIT: TEPIDARIO, CALDARIO, 

SUSUDATORIO, FRIGIDARIO, MULTI MASSAGE HEATED

POOL, JACUZZI AND OUR TEA ROOM (2 HOURS) 

PER PERSON 

“AURUM”: RELAXING AND ILLUMINATING MASSAGE

WITH GOLD DUST AND YLANG YLANG ESSENTIAL

OIL (50 MINUTES) PER PERSON


