

MAKE A WISH (NEW YEAR'S EVE OFFER)

THE PACKAGE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

STAY IN DOUBLE ROOM OUR BREAKFAST

OUR TEA TIME FROM 4:00 PM TO 6:00 PM AT NUN BAR

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER FOR TWO PEOPLE AT OUR RESTAURANT BENEDIKTO: A SPARKLING NIGHT WITH LIVE MUSIC, WELCOME APERITIF AT NUN BAR AND MIDNIGHT TOAST (SELECTION OF WINES AND A BOTTLE FOR TOAST INCLUDED)

LIGHT LUNCH FOR TWO PEOPLE AT OUR NUN BAR: 2 COURSES À LA CARTE (DRINKS NOT INCLUDED)

ONE DAILY NUN SPA CIRCUIT: TEPIDARIO, CALDARIO, SUDATORIO, FRIGIDARIO, MULTI MASSAGE HEATED POOL, JACUZZI AND OUR TEA ROOM (2 HOURS) PER PERSON

"AURUM": RELAXING AND ILLUMINATING MASSAGE WITH GOLD DUST AND YLANG YLANG ESSENTIAL OIL (50 MINUTES) PER PERSON

3 NIGHTS | PRICE PER ROOM |

DELUXE	€ 2,250.00
SUITE	€ 2,400.00
EXCLUSIVE SUITE	€ 2,550.00
PRIVILEGE SUITE	€ 2,950.00

4 NIGHTS | PRICE PER ROOM |

DELUXE	€ 2,550.00
SUITE	€ 2,800.00
EXCLUSIVE SUITE	€ 2,950.00
PRIVILEGE SUITE	€ 3,300.00

TERMS AND CONDITION:

PACKAGE PRICE IS FOR THE DURATION OF THE STAY, IN DOUBLE ROOM, INCLUDING ALL THE ABOVE MENTIONED SERVICES AND VAT. THE PACKAGE IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

50% OF THE PACKAGE PRICE WILL BE CHARGED 14 DAYS BEFORE YOUR ARRIVAL.

CANCELLATION POLICY:

NO PENALTY FOR CANCELLATION UP TO 15 DAYS BEFORE THE ARRIVAL.

FOR CANCELLATION MADE BETWEEN THE 14TH AND THE 7TH DAY BEFORE THE ARRIVAL, 50% OF THE TOTAL COST OF THE PACKAGE WILL BE RETAINED.

FOR CANCELLATION MADE FROM THE 6^{TH} DAY BEFORE THE ARRIVAL, IN CASE OF NO-SHOW OR EARLY DEPARTURE, THE TOTAL AMOUNT WILL BE CHARGED.

THE PACKAGE CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH OTHER OFFERS. IT IS NECESSARY MAKE APPOINTMENTS IN ADVANCE TO NUN SPA MUSEUM.

TAXES AND SERVICES ARE INCLUDED.

NUN ***** ASSISI RELAIS & SPA MUSEUM